
WF world symposium Welcome

Presidential address

Congress soundtrack

Keynote address

Symposium soundtrack

Ultrasound and fluids
Chair: Olusanya, Segun
(London, United Kingdom - Intensive Care Medicine)

Ultrasound and giving fluids

Conway, Hannah

(London, United Kingdom - Critical Care Medicine)

Ultrasound and de-resuscitation

Speaker TBC

(Vancouver, Canada - Intensive Care Medicine)

Perfusion and congestion - a balancing act

Corradi, Francesco (Pisa, Italy - Anesthesia, Intensive 

Care and Internal Medicine)

VEXUS - everyone is talking about it. The new IVC?

Olusanya, Segun

(London, United Kingdom - Intensive Care Medicine)

LIVE Panel discussion and Q&A: Optimising organ 

perfusion - Corradi, Francesco

(Pisa, Italy - Anesthesia, Intensive Care and Internal 

Medicine)

Lines, drains, and sharp objects
Chair: Zawadka, Mateusz
(Warsaw, Poland - Anaesthesia and Intensive Care 

Medicine) 

It is time for the ultrasound guided axillary vein access

Czarnik, Tomasz (Warsaw, Poland - Anaesthesia and 

Intensive Care Medicine)

Microskills in ultrasound guided access

Borgquist, Ola

(Lund, Sweden - Anaesthesia and Intensive Care Medicine)

The forgotten landmark techniques

Balan, Cosmin (Bucarest, Romania - Anaesthesia and 

Intensive Care Medicine)

Day-to-day practice in ICU - how to teach?

Fazzi, Brigitta (London, United Kingdom - Critical Care 

and Perioperative Medicine)

LIVE Panel discussion and Q&A: Debate - In this day 

and age, landmark-based technique is indefensible 

LUNCH BREAK

POCUS for non-acute diseases
Chair: Wong, Adrian 
(London, United Kingdom - Anaesthesia and Intensive 

Care Medicine)

Lessons from Radiology - contrast ultrasound

Yusuff, Timothy

(Bromley, United Kingdom - Radiology) 

Ultrasound for gastric and nutritional assessment

Calatayud, Angel

(Mexico city, Mexic - Emergency and Critical Care 

Medicine)

Ultrasound and sleep apnoea

Cortesão, Nuno (Lisbon, Portugal - Pulmonology and 

Intensive Care Medicine)

Ultrasound in COPD

Baker, Kylie & Kwan, Ben (Sydney, Australia - 

Emergency Medicine - Respiratory Medicine)

LIVE Panel discussion and Q&A

Research Prioritisation
Chair: Goffi, Alberto (Toronto, Canada. - General 

Internal Medicine and Critical Care Medicine)

Infection control in ultrasound department

Mohamed, Muna

Utility of point of care diaphragm ultrasound in 

patients presenting with symptomatic organophospha-

te poisoning. - Jakus Venter

Correlation flow - cerebral oxygen metabolism and 

difference arterio - cerebral venous CO2 in neurocritical 

patients - Abdo, Anselmo 

LIVE Panel discussion and Q&A

Member's Choice
Chair: Wong, Adrian (London, United Kingdom - 

Anaesthesia and Intensive Care Medicine)

How to do: transcranial doppler

Galarza, Laura

Prehospital ultrasound, resuscitate TEE

Teran, Felipe 

Ultrasound approach to undifferentiated fever in ICU

D-Costa, Pradeep

Paedriatic ultrasound; what everyone should know

Speaker’ (TBC)

Beyond core, Go Ultra
Chair: Noor, Julina
(Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia - Emergency Medicine)

The sequence of Multi organ POCUS in shock - 

Ha, Young-Rock

(Seoul, Korea - Emergency and Critical Care Medicine)

TCD in acute stroke: predicting successful intervention

Sarwal, Aarti (North Carolina, United States - Neurology 

and Neurocritical Care Medicine)

Systematic ultrasound in optimizing physiologically 

difficult airway - Roslan, Nurul Liana

(Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia - Emergency Medicine)

Lung ultrasound - what next?

Mongodi, Silvia

(Pavia, Italy - Intensive Care Medicine)

LIVE Panel discussion and Q&A: 

What next? Advanced skillset 

CLOSING

WF world symposium Welcome

Presidential address

Congress soundtrack

Keynote address

Symposium soundtrack

How we learn and pushing the boundaries 
of ‘core' skills - Chair: Teng, David
(New York, United States - Pediatric Emergency Medicine)

The basics: how we learn

Speaker (TBC)

(City, Country - Medical speciality)

How to apply theory to practice - POCUS: What media 

and mediums we can use - Speaker (TBC)

(City, Country - Medical speciality)

Standardization of training

Speaker (TBC)

(City, Country - Medical speciality)

POCUS - Gaming theory

Speaker (TBC)

(City, Country - Medical speciality)

Unique teaching styles - How the world is teaching 

POCUS

Speaker (TBC)

(City, Country - Medical speciality)

How I use ultrasound in…
Chair: Via, Gabriele
(Lugano, Switzerland - Anaesthesia and Intensive Care 

Medicine )

Cardiogenic shock

Tavazzi, Guido

(Pavia, Italy - Anaesthesia and Intensive Care Medicine)

Acute kidney injury

Vieira, Ana Luisa

(Barbacena, Brasil - Nephrologist)

Traumatic brain injury

Bertuetti, Rita

(Brescia, Italy - Anaesthesia and Intensive Care Medicine)

Acute respiratory failure

Laursen, Christian

(Denmark - Respiratory Medicine)

LIVE Panel discussion and Q&A 

LUNCH BREAK

POCUS procedure revolution: AI leading 
the way! 
Chair: Shokoohi, Hamid
(Boston, United States - Emergency Medicine)

Nail-the-Needle: AI-guide needle localization in POCUS

Blaivas, Michael

(North Carolina, United States - Emergency Medicine)

Advancements in AI-POCUS: Spine ultrasound and 

lumbar punctur - Ungi, Tamas

(Kingston ONT, Canada - Emergency and Critical Care 

Medicine)

Embarking on an AI-POCUS journey: Where to begin?

Goldsmith Andrew

(Boston, MA, United States - Emergency Medicine)

AI-power up: POCUS devices and clinical applications

Shokoohi Hamid

(Boston, United States - Emergency Medicine)

LIVE Panel discussion and Q&A

Ultrasonido en trauma
Chair: Umaña, Marco
(San José, Costa Rica - Emergency Medicine)

Bloqueo nervioso en trauma

Alvarez, Rodrigo

(Puebla, Mexico - Anaesthesia and Intensive Care Medicine) 

Preguntas y respuestas

Carvajal, Gabriel & Campos Linares, Ricardo & 

Jara, Fernando Esteban

Trauma pulmonar

Rodríguez, Shalim

(Lima, Perú - Intensive Care and Critical Care Medicine)

Preguntas y respuestas

Barca, Diego & Garcia, Ivan & Morales, Hernández 

Neurotrauma

Urrego, Alejandro

(Bogota, Colombia - Emergencies, Critical Medicine and 

Intensive Care Medicine)

Preguntas y respuestas

Cantillano, Mauricio & Ballina, Javier Ruiz 

POCUS POTPURRI
Chair: Calderón, Juan Antonio
(Monterrey, Mexico - Intensive Care Medicine)

Emergencias ginecobstétricas

Hurtado, Laura

(Buenos Aires, Argentina - Pediatric sonologist)

Status y desarrollo del POCUS en Latinoamérica

Retamal, José

(Recoleta, Chile - Emergency Medicine)

Preguntas y respuestas

Prieto, José Luis & Carvajal, Gabriel

Evaluación de la volemia y sobrecarga de fluidos

Yazcitk, Sandoval

(Lima, Peru - Perioperative Cardiology)

Preguntas y respuestas

Bravo, Pablo & Alonso, Jose

Portugese Session
Chair: Vieira, Ana Luisa
(Barbacena, Brasil - Nephrologist)

Ecografia no desmame ventilatório

Farani, Marcelo

(Salvador, Brazil - Intensive Care Medicine)

Medição do VTI

Barros, Rui

(Porto, Portugal - Internal Medicine)

Aspectos práticos do protocolo VEXUS

Souza, Tiago

(Campinas, Brazil - Pediatric Critical Care Medicine)

Analgesia regional

Rebelo, Humberto

(Porto, Portugal - Anesthesia Medicine)

LIVE Panel discussion and Q&A

CLOSING

TIME TRACK ONE TIME TRACK TWO

8:15h

8:20h

8:35h

8:40h

8:45h

9:00h

11:00h

9:00h

9:15h

9:30h

9:45 h

10:00h

11:00h

13:00h

11:00h

11:15h

11:30h

11:45h

12:00h

13:00h 

14:00h 

16:00h

14:00h 

14:15h

14:30h

14:45h

15:00h

16:00h

17:00h

16:00h

16:15h

16:30h

16:45 h

17:00h

18:00h

17:00h

17:15 h

17:30h

17:45h

8:00h

20:00h

18:00h

18:15h

18:30h

18:45h

19:00h

20:00h

20:15h

8:15h

8:20h

8:35h

8:40h

8:45h

9:00h

11:00h

9:00h

9:15h

9:30h

9:45 h

10:00h

11:00h

13:00h

11:00h

11:15h

11:30h

11:45h

12:00h

13:00h

14:00h

16:00h

4:00h 

14:15h

14:30h

14:45h

15:00h

16:00h

17:00h

16:00h

16:10h

16:20h

16:30h

16:40h

17:00h

17:00h

18:00h

17:10h

17:20h

17:30h

17:40h

17:50h

18:00h -

20:00h

18:10h

18:20h

18:30h

18:40h

18:50h

20:00h

20:15h


