## WINFOCUS World Symposium 2023



### PROGRAM AT GLANCE - December 2<sup>nd</sup>

(All sessions will be shown in Central European time (GMT+1))

8:15h	WF world symposium Welcome	8:15h	<b>TRACK TWO</b> WF world symposium Welcome
8:20h 8:35h	Presidential address Congress soundtrack	8:20h 8:35h	Presidential address Congress soundtrack
8:40h 8:45h	Keynote address Symposium soundtrack	8:40h 8:45h	Keynote address Symposium soundtrack
9:00h 11:00h	Ultrasound and fluids Chair: Olusanya, Segun (London, United Kingdom - Intensive Care Medicine)	9:00h 11:00h	How we learn and pushing the boundarie of 'core' skills - Chair: Teng, David (New York, United States - Pediatric Emergency Medicine
9:00h	Ultrasound and giving fluids Conway, Hannah (London, United Kingdom - Critical Care Medicine)	9:00h	The basics: how we learn Speaker (TBC) (City, Country - Medical speciality)
9:15h	Ultrasound and de-resuscitation Speaker TBC	9:15h	How to apply theory to practice - POCUS: What media and mediums we can use - Speaker (TBC)
9:30h	(Vancouver, Canada - Intensive Care Medicine) Perfusion and congestion - a balancing act Corradi, Francesco (Pisa, Italy - Anesthesia, Intensive	9:30h	(City, Country - Medical speciality) Standardization of training Speaker (TBC)
9:45 h	Care and Internal Medicine) VEXUS - everyone is talking about it. The new IVC?	9:45 h	(City, Country - Medical speciality) POCUS - Gaming theory
10:00h	Olusanya, Segun (London, United Kingdom - Intensive Care Medicine) LIVE Panel discussion and Q&A: Optimising organ	10:00h	Speaker (TBC) (City, Country - Medical speciality) Unique teaching styles - How the world is teaching
0.0011	perfusion - Corradi, Francesco (Pisa, Italy - Anesthesia, Intensive Care and Internal Medicine)	10.0011	POCUS Speaker (TBC) (City, Country - Medical speciality)
11:00h 13:00h	Lines, drains, and sharp objects Chair: Zawadka, Mateusz (Warsaw, Poland - Anaesthesia and Intensive Care Medicine)	11:00h 13:00h	How I use ultrasound in Chair: Via, Gabriele (Lugano, Switzerland - Anaesthesia and Intensive Care Medicine )
11:00h	<b>It is time for the ultrasound guided axillary vein access</b> <b>Czarnik, Tomasz</b> (Warsaw, Poland - Anaesthesia and Intensive Care Medicine)	11:00h	<b>Cardiogenic shock</b> <b>Tavazzi, Guido</b> (Pavia, Italy - Anaesthesia and Intensive Care Medicine)
11:15h	<b>Microskills in ultrasound guided access</b> <b>Borgquist, Ola</b> (Lund, Sweden - Anaesthesia and Intensive Care Medicine)	11:15h	<b>Acute kidney injury</b> Vieira, Ana Luisa (Barbacena, Brasil - Nephrologist)
11:30h	<b>The forgotten landmark techniques</b> <b>Balan, Cosmin</b> (Bucarest, Romania - Anaesthesia and Intensive Care Medicine)	11:30h	<b>Traumatic brain injury</b> <b>Bertuetti, Rita</b> (Brescia, Italy - Anaesthesia and Intensive Care Medicine)
11:45h	<b>Day-to-day practice in ICU - how to teach?</b> Fazzi, Brigitta (London, United Kingdom - Critical Care and Perioperative Medicine)	11:45h	<b>Acute respiratory failure</b> Laursen, Christian (Denmark - Respiratory Medicine)
12:00h	LIVE Panel discussion and Q&A: Debate - In this day and age, landmark-based technique is indefensible	12:00h	LIVE Panel discussion and Q&A
l3:00h	LUNCH BREAK	13:00h	LUNCH BREAK
4:00h  6:00h	<b>POCUS for non-acute diseases</b> <b>Chair: Wong, Adrian</b> (London, United Kingdom - Anaesthesia and Intensive Care Medicine)	14:00h 16:00h	POCUS procedure revolution: Al leading the way! Chair: Shokoohi, Hamid (Boston, United States - Emergency Medicine)
4:00h	<b>Lessons from Radiology - contrast ultrasound</b> <b>Yusuff, Timothy</b> (Bromley, United Kingdom - Radiology)	4:00h	Nail-the-Needle: Al-guide needle localization in POCU Blaivas, Michael (North Carolina, United States - Emergency Medicine)
4:15h	<b>Ultrasound for gastric and nutritional assessment</b> <b>Calatayud, Angel</b> (Mexico city, Mexic - Emergency and Critical Care Medicine)	14:15h	Advancements in AI-POCUS: Spine ultrasound and lumbar punctur - Ungi, Tamas (Kingston ONT, Canada - Emergency and Critical Care Medicine)
14:30h	<b>Ultrasound and sleep apnoea</b> <b>Cortesão, Nuno</b> (Lisbon, Portugal - Pulmonology and Intensive Care Medicine)	14:30h	<b>Embarking on an AI-POCUS journey: Where to begin?</b> <b>Goldsmith Andrew</b> (Boston, MA, United States - Emergency Medicine)
l4:45h	<b>Ultrasound in COPD</b> Baker, Kylie & Kwan, Ben (Sydney, Australia - Emergency Medicine - Respiratory Medicine)	14:45h	Al-power up: POCUS devices and clinical applications Shokoohi Hamid (Boston, United States - Emergency Medicine)
15:00h	LIVE Panel discussion and Q&A	15:00h	LIVE Panel discussion and Q&A
16:00h 17:00h	<b>Research Prioritisation</b> <b>Chair: Goffi, Alberto</b> (Toronto, Canada General Internal Medicine and Critical Care Medicine)	16:00h 17:00h	<b>Ultrasonido en trauma</b> <b>Chair: Umaña, Marco</b> (San José, Costa Rica - Emergency Medicine)
l6:00h	Infection control in ultrasound department Mohamed, Muna	16:00h	<b>Bloqueo nervioso en trauma</b> <b>Alvarez, Rodrigo</b> (Puebla, Mexico - Anaesthesia and Intensive Care Medicir
16:15h	Utility of point of care diaphragm ultrasound in patients presenting with symptomatic organophospha- te poisoning Jakus Venter	16:10h	<b>Preguntas y respuestas</b> Carvajal, Gabriel & Campos Linares, Ricardo & Jara, Fernando Esteban
16:30h	Correlation flow - cerebral oxygen metabolism and difference arterio - cerebral venous CO2 in neurocritical patients - Abdo, Anselmo	16:20h	<b>Trauma pulmonar</b> <b>Rodríguez, Shalim</b> (Lima, Perú - Intensive Care and Critical Care Medicine)
l6:45 h	LIVE Panel discussion and Q&A	16:30h	Preguntas y respuestas
		16:40h	Barca, Diego & Garcia, Ivan & Morales, Hernández Neurotrauma Urrego, Alejandro (Bogota, Colombia - Emergencies, Critical Medicine and
		– 17:00h	Intensive Care Medicine) Preguntas y respuestas Cantillano, Mauricio & Ballina, Javier Ruiz
17:00h 18:00h	Member's Choice Chair: Wong, Adrian (London, United Kingdom - Anaesthesia and Intensive Care Medicine)	17:00h 18:00h	POCUS POTPURRI Chair: Calderón, Juan Antonio (Monterrey, Mexico - Intensive Care Medicine)
17:00h	How to do: transcranial doppler Galarza, Laura	17:10h	Emergencias ginecobstétricas Hurtado, Laura (Buenos Aires, Argentina - Pediatric sonologist)
17:15 h	Prehospital ultrasound, resuscitate TEE Teran, Felipe	17:20h	Status y desarrollo del POCUS en Latinoamérica Retamal, José (Recoleta, Chile - Emergency Medicine)
17:30h	Ultrasound approach to undifferentiated fever in ICU D-Costa, Pradeep	17:30h	<b>Preguntas y respuestas</b> Prieto, José Luis & Carvajal, Gabriel
17:45h	Paedriatic ultrasound; what everyone should know Speaker' (TBC)	17:40h	<b>Evaluación de la volemia y sobrecarga de fluidos</b> Yazcitk, Sandoval (Lima, Peru - Perioperative Cardiology)
8:00h	Beyond core, Go Ultra	17:50h 18:00h -	Preguntas y respuestas Bravo, Pablo & Alonso, Jose Portugese Session
20:00h	<b>Chair: Noor, Julina</b> (Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia - Emergency Medicine)	20:00h	<b>Chair: Vieira, Ana Luisa</b> (Barbacena, Brasil - Nephrologist)
18:00h	The sequence of Multi organ POCUS in shock - Ha, Young-Rock (Seoul, Korea - Emergency and Critical Care Medicine)	18:10h	Ecografia no desmame ventilatório Farani, Marcelo (Salvador, Brazil - Intensive Care Medicine)
			Madiaña da VII
18:15h	<b>TCD in acute stroke: predicting successful interventio</b> <b>Sarwal, Aarti</b> (North Carolina, United States - Neurology and Neurocritical Care Medicine)	18:20h	<b>Medição do VTI</b> Barros, Rui (Porto, Portugal - Internal Medicine)
18:15h 18:30h	Sarwal, Aarti (North Carolina, United States - Neurology	18:20h 	Barros, Rui

#### 18:45h Lung ultrasound - what next?

Mongodi, Silvia (Pavia, Italy - Intensive Care Medicine)

#### 18:40h Analgesia regional

Rebelo, Humberto

(Porto, Portugal - Anesthesia Medicine)

# 19:00hLIVE Panel discussion and Q&A:What next? Advanced skillset

#### 18:50h LIVE Panel discussion and Q&A

20:00h CLOSING 20:15h 20:00h CLOSING 20:15h